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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 17:50 Boot Scootin 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.07
Newcastle Baby

Single 31st 15:05 Lingfield |Loyal Havana 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.07

Single 31st 14:55 Warwick |Rintulla 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.07

Single 31st 13:30 Lingfield |Ventura Vision 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.07

Single 31st 13:05 Envol Pierji 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 28.07
Punchestown

Single 31st 13:00 Lingfield |Furzig 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 28.07

Single 30th 15:15 Taunton |Eaton Miller 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.57

Single 30th 14:15 Market |Cyclop 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.57
Rasen

Single 30th 13:45 Market |Le Cameleon 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.57
Rasen

Single 30th 13:05 Taunton |lron Heart 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.57

Single 29th 19:00 Hotalena 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 28.57
Southwell

Single 29th 18:30 King Of Stars 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.57
Southwell

Single 29th 18:00 Little Downs 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.57
Southwell

Single 29th 14:32 Kelso Defi Sacre 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.57

Single 29th 12:35 Who's My 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.57
Doncaster Jockey

Single 28th 16:05 Channel 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.57
Newcastle Packet

Single 28th 12:55 Catterick |Elixer 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 34.57

Single 27th 15:55 Hold That 4.33 1.00 Race - 0.00 35.57
Chepstow Taught Cancelled

Single 27th 14:50 Christmas In 10.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 35.57
Chepstow April Cancelled

Single 27th 14:10 Marracudja 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.57
\Wetherby

Single 26th 16:35 Robustly 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 36.57
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 15:30 Intuitive 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.57
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 15:07 Limerick |Big Debates 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.57

Single 26th 15:00 Kempton |Santini 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.57

Single 26th 14:40 Mint Condition 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 40.57
\Wetherby

Single 26th 12:20 Eagle De Guye 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.57
\Wetherby

Single 22nd 13:05 Hes No 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.57
Huntingdon Trouble

Single 22nd 15:05 Fact Flow 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.57
Huntingdon

Single 21st 14:05 Lingfield |Tin Hat 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.57

Single 21st 13:55 Cosmelli 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.57
Newcastle

Single 20th 14:30 Thurles |West Cork 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 40.57

Wildway

Single 20th 14:15 Light Lily 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 32.07
Southwell

Single 20th 13:30 Thurles |Espion Du 5.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 24.87

Chenet
Single 19th 17:00 Knockabout 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.87
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\Wolverhampto [Queen
n
Single 19th 14:50 Palixandre 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.87
Newcastle
Single 19th 14:05 Haydock |[Mcgowan's 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.87
Pass
Single 19th 13:40 Protek Des 4.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 28.87
Newcastle Flos
Single 19th 12:40 Ascot Morning Spirit 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 29.87
Single 18th 15:45 Custard The 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.77
Southwell Dragon
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Blackfinch 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.77
Single 18th 14:05 Trinity Girl 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.77
Southwell
Single 17th 17:30 Ladywood 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 24.77
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 17:10 Crazy Spin 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.77
Southwell
Single 17th 16:35 Notation 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 14.77
Southwell
Single 16th 13:20 Ludlow |Go Chique 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.77
Single 16th 12:10 Newbury |Overpriced 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.77
Mixer
Single 16th 11:30 Lingfield |Jeanette May 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.77
Single 15th 16:55 Dramatista 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.77
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:20 Defence Treaty 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.77
Newcastle
Single 15th 14:35 Flagrant 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.77
\Wincanton Delitiep
Single 15th 14:25 Catterick |Oscar Clouds 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.27
Single 14th 17:00 Kempton |Decadent 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.27
Single 14th 13:53 Garrane 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.27
Plumpton
Single 14th 13:18 Guguss 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.27
Plumpton Collonges
Single 13th 15:30 \Wavering 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.27
Southwell Down
Single 12th 16:30 Sanaadh 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.27
Newcastle
Single 12th 15:30 Khabib 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.27
Newcastle
Single 12th 14:32 Hereford [No Comment 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.27
Single 12th 12:47 Hereford |Sandy Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.27
Single 11th 19:30 Dundalk |Dark Kris 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.27
Single 11th 15:35 Come On 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.60 22.27
Cheltenham  |Teddy
Single 11th 12:40 Benny's Bridge 7.50 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 14.67
Cheltenham
Single 10th 19:30 Scofflaw 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.67
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 19:00 Big Country 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 16.67
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 15:17 Taunton |Master Work 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 11.67
Single 10th 13:27 Warwick |Legends Gold 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.67
Single 9th 16:55 Kempton |Run To 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 4.67
Freedom
Single 9th 11:45 Lingfield |Pledge Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.67
Peace
Single 8th 15:38 Fontwell |Cristal Spirit 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.07 1.67
Single 8th 15:17 Uttoxeter|No Risk Des 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.4
Flos
Single 8th 14:55 Word Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.9
Wolverhampto [Honour

n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 14:47 Uttoxeter|Dentley De 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.9
Mee
Single 8th 13:55 Lady Fatma 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 13:05 Fontwell |Hugo's 5.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7.9
Reflection
Single 7th 18:40 Beauty Choice 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:40 Flyin' Solo 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -5.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:25 Durabella 4.33 1.00 Race - -9.9
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Single 7th 14:45 Blue Kascade 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.9
Musselburgh
Single 7th 13:15 Brotherly 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.45 -8.9
Musselburgh  |Company
Single 6th 15:20 Kelso Looking Well 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11.35
Single 5th 16:00 Maharg's 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.35
Wolverhampto [Princess
n
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Eldorado Allen 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.35
Single 5th 13:43 Navan |Conflated 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.65 -9.35
Single 5th 13:02 Blaster Yeats 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
\Wetherby
Single 4th 18:45 Crantock Bay 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Newcastle
Single 4th 17:45 Sandret 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14
Newcastle
Single 4th 17:30 Dundalk |Bluebeard's 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Castle
Single 4th 15:45 Budanova 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
Newcastle
Single 4th 15:15 Exeter |Petite Power 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12
Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Espion 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Single 4th 12:55 Exeter |The Brass Man 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Single 3rd 13:22 Market |Empirion 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -9
Rasen
Single 3rd 12:37 Leicester|Mr Caffrey 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Single 2nd 18:30 Kempton |Sinjaari 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Single 2nd 11:30 Lingfield |King Athelstan 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
Single 2nd 14:10 Lingfield |Cuban Cigar 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 15:32 Deputy Jones 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Southwell
Single 1st 15:23 Lingfield |Ruacana 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 14:53 Lingfield |Away For 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2
Slates
Single 1st 14:40 Kondo Isami 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Newcastle
Single 1st 13:40 Limerick |Beating The 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Odds

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.
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Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
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breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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